AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 118 KRZEMIEN K. - . 1:3655.2:;2 4 1:39.702 10:33:29.842 5 1:42.940 10:32:12.000
1 1:36.530 10:25:03.126 5 1:39.485 10:35:09.327 6 2:03.549 10:34:15.549
2 1:35.665 10:26:38.791 6 1:42.058 10:36:51.385
3 1:35.859 10:28:14.650 Po. 10 - #124 BEZULSKI M. - . +07.929
4 1:35.464 10:29:50.114  Po- 6 - # 104 FRANKOWSKIK. - . +04.265 1 1:48.725 10:25:55.373
5 136325 10:31:26.439 1 1:39.885 10:25:09.249 2 1:47.137 10:27:42.510
. 138515 10:33:04.954 2 1:41.725 10:26:50.974 3 1:44.530 10:29:27.040
; 151145 10:34:56.099 3 1:40.285 10:28:31.259 a4 1:43.393 10:31:10.433
a 1:39.729 10:30:10.988 5 1:43.822 10:32:54.255
Po. 2 - # 116 WICZYNSKI B. - . . gig.-ggslt 5 1:39.766 10:31:50.754 6 2:09.340 10:35:03.595
1 1:36.321 10:25:03.600 6 1:49.565 10:33:40.319
2 P e —— 7 1:40.385 10:35:20.704  Po. 11 - # 110 OLEINICZAK T. - + o8 480
3 1:35.781 10:28:14.857 8 1:40.298 10:37:01.002 1 1:45.986 10:25:22.991
4 1:35.465 10:29:50.322 2 S22 TORHUAEHE
5 1:43.679 1031:34.001  PO-7-#107 MANKOWSKID. - + 06478 3 1:45.647 10:28:54.560
6 1.49.047 10:33:23.048 1 1:43.626 10:25:18.192 4 1:44.660 10:30:39.220
2 1:42.085 10:27:00.277 5 1:44.532 10:32:23.752
Po. 3 - #127 BERGMAN C. - . . gliszgzt 3 1:43.056 10:28:43.333 6 1:43.944 10:34:07.696
1 1:44.126 10:25:27.807 4 1:42.178 10:30:25.511 7 1:56.099 10:36:03.795
5 1:40.255 10:27:08.062 5 1:41.942 10:32:07.453
3 1:38.267 10:28:46.329 6 2:00.661 10:34:08.114 Po. 12 - # 113 OSTASZEWSKI E. - . . il(f)f;irz)t
. 137978 10:30:24.307 1 1:48.844 10:25:47.819
5 1:36.718 10:32:01.025  Po. 8-#121 OSTROWSKIW. - + cD)gfng 2 1:47.883 10:27:35.702
. 149316 10:33:50.341 1 1:45.409 10:25:52.229 3 1:46.875 10:29:22.577
2 1:49.412 10:27:41.641 4 1:46.682 10:31:09.259
Po. 4 - # 117 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . N glifSnglt 3 1:42.247 10:29:23.888 5 1:45.574 10:32:54.833
1 1:37.871 10:25:05.182 4 1:45.512 10:31:09.400 6 2:22.022 10:35:16.855
2 1:37.265 10:26:42.447 5 1:42.117 10:32:51.517
3 1:37.960 10:28:20.407 6 1:51.874 10:34:43.391  Po.13 - #114 ZURAWSKIK. - . 10158
. 137977 10.29:58.384 7 2:27.626 10:37:11.017 1 1:47.491 10:25:55.849
5 1:45.155 10:31:43.539 2 1:47.343 10:27:43.192
Po. 9 - # 100 WOJDYLO G. - . . gf;gz; 3 1:46.437 10:29:29.629
Po. 5 - # 130 FALAT P. - . . BT,'SL“T 1 1:43.626 10:25:19.293 4 1:45.689 10:31:15.318
1 1:39.557 10:28:29.896 2 1:42.830 10:27:02.123 5 1:45.600 10:33:00.918
5 1:40.750 10:30:10.646 3 1:44.123 10:28:46.246 6 1:56.642 10:34:57.560
3 1:39.494 10:31:50.140 4 1:42.814 10:30:29.060

Fastest lap: 1:35.464

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . 99
Po. 14 - # 106 WEISS K. - . . 1'0 6;55 3 1:48.772 10:29:33.537
1 1:47.570 10:26:09.452 4 1:52.548 10:31:26.085
2 1:47.779 10:27:57.231 5 1:50.217 10:33:16.302
3 1:47.254 10:29:44.485 6 1:52.264 10:35:08.566
4 1:47.252 10:31:31.737 7 2:33.944 10:37:42.510
5 1:46.149 10:33:17.886
Diff. First
6 1:50.717 10:35:08.603  PO-19-# 129 JARECKIT. - . +14.711
; 157 447 10:37:06.050 1 1:52.739 10:25:51.476
2 1:50.717 10:27:42.193
Diff. First 3 1:50.705 10:29:32.898
Po. 15 - # 109 JOSKOWSKI W. - . +10.946
1 1:52.228 10:25:51.673 4 1:52.744 10:31:25.642
2 1:50.767 10:27:42.440 5 1:50.175 10:33:15.817
3 1:50.572 10:29:33.012 6 1:53.372 10:35:09.189
4 1:53.040 10:31:26.052 7 1:53.976 10:37:03.165
5 1:46.410 10:33:12.462
Diff. First
6 2:07.126 10:35:19.588  P0. 20 - #126 GAWSKIP. -. +17.784
1 1:57.617 10:26:20.609
Diff. Fi . 98-
Po. 16 - # 128 BRANDEBURAR. - . e11914 2 LoU8SE 002804857
1 1:50.683 10:25:47.744 3 1:55.172 10:30:12.639
2 2:00.397 10:27:48.141 4 1:54.800 10:32:07.439
3 1:46.678 10:29:34.819 5 2:02.103 10:34:09.542
4 1:49.215 10:31:24.034 6 1:55.460 10:36:05.002
5 1:46.726 10:33:10.760 7 1:53.248 10:37:58.250
6 1:52.269 10:35:03.029
. Diff. First
7 1:49.512 10:36:52.541  PO.21-#125 ZUKIERSKI M. -. +2:20.023
1 9:09.070 10:35:11.558
Diff. First . .29
Po. 17 - # 120 VASKOVIC . - . v 12201 2 3:55.487 10:39:07.045
1 1:48.181 10:30:35.557
2 1:48.255 10:32:23.812
3 1:49.660 10:34:13.472
4 1:48.437 10:36:01.909
5 1:47.705 10:37:49.614
Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 101 STECKI M. - . +13.308
1 1:53.978 10:25:53.411
2 1:51.354 10:27:44.765

Fastest lap: 1:35.464
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